
 
 

**Any all-day events will require a quote for all applicable Additional fees (listed above) 

*Holiday Rates apply, if needed 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WEEKEND 
FRIDAY-

SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 HR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ADDITIONAL 
HOUR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FULL  
DAY 

MAX** 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATERING 
KITCHEN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GREEN 
ROOM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STAGING 
ELECTRIC 

 
Additional 

Fee’s: 
“ALL DAY” 

EVENTS 
 
 
 
 
CUSTODIAL*  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SECURITY* 

 
SHED 

 
$9,500 

 

 
$1,000 

 

6 HRS 
OR 

$11,500 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
 

 
$900 

 
$50/hr 
 per officer, 

 4 officer 
minimum 

 
HEADHOUSE 

 
$4,500 

 

 
$1,000 

 

6 HRS 
OR 

$6,500 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
N/A 

 
$350 

 
$50/hr  
per officer 

 
 
 

WEEKDAY 
SUNDAY-THURS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
SHED 

 
$4,000 

 

 
$500 

 

6 HRS 
OR 

$5,000 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
 

 
$900 

$50/hr  
per officer, 

 4 officer 
minimum 

 
HEADHOUSE 

 
$2,000 

 

 
$500 

 

6 HRS 
OR 

$3,000 

 
$200 

 
$200 

 
N/A 

 
$350 

 
$50/hr  
per officer 

965505v1 


